
350 East Dahlia Avenue
Palmer, Alaska 99645Matanuska-Susitna Borough

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1AM 19-011 Name:

Status:Type: Action Memo Consent Agenda - AM

File created: In control:3/5/2019 ASSEMBLY REGULAR MEETING

On agenda: Final action:3/19/2019

Title: Award Of Bid No. 19-066B To Western Construction & Equipment, LLC. In The Contract Amount Of
$287,534 To Upgrade The Roadway And Improve Drainage East Pintail Drive.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2019-AM-011

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

